
LOT 10 STONEHENGE PHASE 2.

QC 1078-826, WD 1436-1675, QC 15

CORNERSTONE DEVELOPERS II LLC
P O BOX 1867
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

23-4S-16-03099-210

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

23416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

01/09/2025 jerry 0.51 29,750 0 0 29,750

STANDARD
2

285,037
1,440
29,750

316,227
0

316,227
0

316,227
316,227

0

319,106
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CORNERSTONE DEVELOPER

FCS TRUST DATED JAN

1436/1675 4/30/2021 WD Q V 05 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAMS DONALD E

CORNERSTONE DEVELOP

2026
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000047836 New Residential C 175,000 08/07/2023

HX Base Yr

128 SW KING ARTHURS GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,298 111.8700 125.29 287,916 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1960

BAS 1,960 100 2025 1,960 243,112

FGR 506 55 2025 278 34,483

FOP 182 30 2025 55 6,822

PTO 100 5 2025 5 620

2,748 2,298 285,037

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-10,-10] W62 S31 E13 S5 E26 N9 E23 N27 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=-33,17] E23 S22 W23 N22 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-59,26] E26 S7 W26 N7 $
PTO=[YR=2025;ORIG=-52,-20] E10 S10 W10 N10 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 480.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,440

1,440

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 35,000.00 29,750.00 29,750


